Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs
Giant Slalom

/
- Y% &‘ Official Ranking - Overall

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Sunny

CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)  SNOW Softening

CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 1.8°C

STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

1stRUN _______ J2ndRUN

COURSESETTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline

START 1700 m 1700 m

FINISH 1640 m 1640 m

DROP 60 m 60 m

GATES 15 15

STARTING TIME 12:09 12:25

Rank Bib Name Club Gender Discipline Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 96 HOOD Benjamin OLOS Men ALP 23.23 22.58 45.81
2 116 CRUISE Scott Eltham Men ALP 23.06 23.47 46.53 0.72
3 120 HILTON-WOOD Chris Eltham Men ALP 23.64 23.69 47.33 1.52
4 106 FREEMAN Mark OLOS Men ALP 24.09 23.69 47.78 1.97
5 105 HOOD Lachlan OLOS Men ALP 23.83 24.13 47.96 2.15
6 121 HOLZER Tim Eltham Men ALP 24.56 24.87 49.43 3.62
7 119 CRACKNELL Simon Eltham Men ALP 25.05 24.58 49.63 3.82
8 118 CRACKNELL Ron Eltham Men ALP 25.48 24.35 49.83 4.02
9 86 HOOD Andie OLOS Women ALP 25.67 24.26 49.93 4.12
10 89 ELLIOTT Elise OLOoS Women ALP 25.22 24.96 50.18 4.37
11 99 ABRAHAM Will OLOS Men ALP 25.49 24.89 50.38 4.57
12 107 HILL Nick OoLOoS Men ALP 25.00 25.57 50.57 4.76
13 46 MORLEY Tyson Eltham Men ALP 25.74 25.44 51.18 5.37
14 108 SINCLAIR Andrew OoLOoS Men ALP 25.67 26.01 51.68 5.87
15 84 HILL Phoebe OLOS Women ALP 26.01 26.16 52.17 6.36
16 115 GILLAM lan Eltham Men ALP 26.05 26.41 52.46 6.65
17 112 ABRAHAM Bruce OLOS Men ALP 26.99 27.37 54.36 8.55
17 94 BLAMEY Lara Eltham Women ALP 27.40 26.96 54.36 8.55
19 114 VERRILLS Alex OLOS Men ALP 27.91 26.62 54.53 8.72
20 85 SINCLAIR Nicole OLOS Women ALP 27.88 27.57 55.45 9.64
21 81 FREEMAN Sarah OLOS Women ALP 28.16 27.51 55.67 9.86
22 101 MAMROT Ed OLOS Men ALP 27.72 28.08 55.80 9.99
23 87 DRAYTON Alex OLOS Women ALP 28.38 27.43 55.81 10.00
24 95 BLAMEY Jojo Eltham Women ALP 28.00 27.87 55.87 10.06
25 111 HILL Stephen OLOS Men ALP 27.86 28.49 56.35 10.54
26 97 HOOD Tony OLOS Men ALP 28.58 27.90 56.48 10.67
27 109 HOOD Peter OLOS Men ALP 28.50 28.58 57.08 11.27
28 110 DRAYTON Scott OLOS Men ALP 2411 33.15 57.26 11.45
29 83 WHITCROFT Margaret OLOS Women ALP 29.40 28.25 57.65 11.84
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name Club Gender Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
30 100 SINCLAIR Graeme OLOS Men ALP 29.79 29.35 59.14 13.33
31 113 SONNET Michael OoLOoS Men ALP 29.78 29.72 59.50 13.69
32 82 HOOD Sonya OLOS Women ALP 31.37 30.11 1:01.48  15.67
33 102 ZANATI Les OoLOoS Men ALP 30.53 31.11 1:01.64  15.83
34 91 DIETRICH Mary Eltham Women ALP 33.02 29.86  1:02.88 17.07
35 92 BROWN Robin Eltham Women ALP 32.86 30.80 1:03.66 17.85
36 883 SONNET Betty OLOS Women ALP 32.40 3259 1:04.99 19.18
37 93 GEIST Arend Eltham Men SNB 33.95 34.05 1:08.00 2219
38 90 MURPHY Dana Eltham Women SNB 35.62 35.58 1:11.20 25.39
39 98 SELLERS John OLOS Men ALP 36.68 36.31 1:12.99 27.18
40 103 FREEMAN Patrick OLOS Men ALP 37.18 39.06 1:16.24 30.43
41 117 HOLZER Jeremy Eltham Men ALP 42.16 43.89 1:26.05 40.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark OLOS Men ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark OLOS Men ALP DNS DNS
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs
Giant Slalom
Event ranking by team

Bib Rank Name Run 1 Run 2 Time
1-0LOS Total time: 12:02.27
96 1 HOOD Benjamin 23.23 22.58 45.81
106 2 FREEMAN Mark 24.09 23.69 47.78
105 3 HOOD Lachlan 23.83 24.13 47.96
86 4 HOOD Andie 25.67 24.26 49.93
89 5 ELLIOTT Elise 25.22 24.96 50.18
99 6 ABRAHAM Will 25.49 24.89 50.38
107 7  HILL Nick 25.00 25.57 50.57
108 8 SINCLAIR Andrew 25.67 26.01 51.68
84 9  HILL Phoebe 26.01 26.16 52.17
112 10 ABRAHAM Bruce 26.99 27.37 54.36
114 11 VERRILLS Alex 27.91 26.62 54.53
85 12 SINCLAIR Nicole 27.88 27.57 55.45
81 13 FREEMAN Sarah 28.16 27.51 55.67
101 14 MAMROT Ed 27.72 28.08 55.80
87 15 DRAYTON Alex 28.38 27.43 55.81
111 16 HILL Stephen 27.86 28.49 56.35
97 17 HOOD Tony 28.58 27.90 56.48
109 18 HOOD Peter 28.50 28.58 57.08
110 19 DRAYTON Scott 2411 33.15 57.26
83 20 WHITCROFT Margaret 29.40 28.25 57.65
100 21 SINCLAIR Graeme 29.79 29.35 59.14
113 22 SONNET Michael 29.78 29.72 59.50
82 23 HOOD Sonya 31.37 30.11 1:01.48
102 24 ZANATI Les 30.53 31.11 1:01.64
88 25 SONNET Betty 32.40 32.59 1:04.99
98 26 SELLERS John 36.68 36.31 1:12.99
103 27 FREEMAN Patrick 37.18 39.06 1:16.24
104 FOLEY Mark

1 - Eltham Total time: 13:28.41
116 1 CRUISE Scott 23.06 23.47 46.53
120 2  HILTON-WOOD Chris 23.64 23.69 47.33
121 3 HOLZER Tim 24.56 24.87 49.43
119 4 CRACKNELL Simon 25.05 24.58 49.63
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs
Giant Slalom
Event ranking by team

Bib Rank Name Run 1 Run 2 Time
118 5 CRACKNELL Ron 25.48 24.35 49.83
46 6 MORLEY Tyson 25.74 25.44 51.18
115 7  GILLAM lan 26.05 26.41 52.46
94 8 BLAMEY Lara 27.40 26.96 54.36
95 9 BLAMEY Jojo 28.00 27.87 55.87
91 10 DIETRICH Mary 33.02 29.86 1:02.88
92 11 BROWN Robin 32.86 30.80 1:03.66
93 12 GEIST Arend 33.95 34.05 1:08.00
90 13 MURPHY Dana 35.62 35.58 1:11.20
117 14 HOLZER Jeremy 42.16 43.89 1:26.05
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Giant Slalom

Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

0 W 0)\‘ Official Ranking - Club
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Sunny
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)  SNOW Softening
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 1.8°C
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
1stRUN ___ JndRUN |
COURSESETTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 12:09 12:25
Rank Bib Name Gender Discipline Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 96 HOOD Benjamin Men ALP 23.23 22.58 45.81
2 106 FREEMAN Mark Men ALP 24.09 23.69 47.78 1.97
3 105 HOOD Lachlan Men ALP 23.83 24.13 47.96 2.15
4 86 HOOD Andie Women ALP 25.67 24.26 49.93 4.12
5 89 ELLIOTT Elise Women ALP 25.22 24.96 50.18 4.37
6 99 ABRAHAM Will Men ALP 25.49 24.89 50.38 4.57
7 107 HILL Nick Men ALP 25.00 25.57 50.57 4.76
8 108 SINCLAIR Andrew Men ALP 25.67 26.01 51.68 5.87
9 84  HILL Phoebe Women ALP 26.01 26.16 52.17 6.36
10 112 ABRAHAM Bruce Men ALP 26.99 27.37 54.36 8.55
1 114 VERRILLS Alex Men ALP 27.91 26.62 54.53 8.72
12 85 SINCLAIR Nicole Women ALP 27.88 27.57 55.45 9.64
13 81 FREEMAN Sarah Women ALP 28.16 27.51 55.67 9.86
14 101 MAMROT Ed Men ALP 27.72 28.08 55.80 9.99
15 87 DRAYTON Alex Women ALP 28.38 27.43 55.81 10.00
16 111 HILL Stephen Men ALP 27.86 28.49 56.35 10.54
17 97 HOOD Tony Men ALP 28.58 27.90 56.48 10.67
18 109 HOOD Peter Men ALP 28.50 28.58 57.08 11.27
19 110 DRAYTON Scott Men ALP 2411 33.15 57.26 11.45
20 83 WHITCROFT Margaret Women ALP 29.40 28.25 57.65 11.84
21 100 SINCLAIR Graeme Men ALP 29.79 29.35 59.14 13.33
22 113 SONNET Michael Men ALP 29.78 29.72 59.50 13.69
23 82 HOOD Sonya Women ALP 31.37 30.11 1:01.48 15.67
24 102 ZANATI Les Men ALP 30.53 31.11 1:01.64 15.83
25 88 SONNET Betty Women ALP 32.40 32.59 1:04.99 19.18
26 98 SELLERS John Men ALP 36.68 36.31 1:12.99 27.18
27 103 FREEMAN Patrick Men ALP 37.18 39.06 1:16.24 30.43

3/08/2019 / Mount Buller / Mount Buller Race & Events Department

3/08/2019 at 12:46 / Page 1/2

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

VoLAY



Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Club

Rank Bib Name Gender Discipline Run1 Run 2 Time Gap
Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
104 FOLEY Mark Men ALP DNS DNS
Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
104 FOLEY Mark Men ALP DNS DNS
1 116 CRUISE Scott Men ALP 23.06 23.47 46.53
2 120 HILTON-WOOD Chris Men ALP 23.64 23.69 47.33 0.80
3 121 HOLZER Tim Men ALP 24.56 24.87 49.43 2.90
4 119 CRACKNELL Simon Men ALP 25.05 24.58 49.63 3.10
5 118 CRACKNELL Ron Men ALP 25.48 24.35 49.83 3.30
6 46 MORLEY Tyson Men ALP 25.74 25.44 51.18 4.65
7 115 GILLAM lan Men ALP 26.05 26.41 52.46 5.93
8 94 BLAMEY Lara Women ALP 27.40 26.96 54.36 7.83
9 95 BLAMEY Jojo Women ALP 28.00 27.87 55.87 9.34
10 91 DIETRICH Mary Women ALP 33.02 29.86 1:02.88 16.35
11 92 BROWN Robin Women ALP 32.86 30.80 1:03.66 17.13
12 93 GEIST Arend Men SNB 33.95 34.05 1:08.00 21.47
13 90 MURPHY Dana Women SNB 35.62 35.58 1:11.20 24.67
14 117 HOLZER Jeremy Men ALP 42.16 43.89 1:26.05 39.52
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Giant Slalom

Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

= &‘ Official Ranking - Gender
COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Sunny
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)  SNOW Softening
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 1.8°C
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
COURSESETTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 12:09 12:25

Rank Bib Name Club Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 86 HOOD Andie OLOS ALP
2 89 ELLIOTT Elise OLOS ALP
3 84 HILL Phoebe OLOS ALP
4 94 BLAMEY Lara Eltham ALP
5 85 SINCLAIR Nicole OLOS ALP
6 81 FREEMAN Sarah OLOS ALP
7 87 DRAYTON Alex OLOS ALP
8 95 BLAMEY Jojo Eltham ALP
9 83 WHITCROFT Margaret OLOS ALP
10 82 HOOD Sonya OLOS ALP
1 91 DIETRICH Mary Eltham ALP
12 92 BROWN Robin Eltham ALP
13 88 SONNET Betty OLOS ALP
14 90 MURPHY Dana Eltham SNB

1 96 HOOD Benjamin OLOS ALP
2 116 CRUISE Scott Eltham ALP
3 120 HILTON-WOOD Chris Eltham ALP
4 106 FREEMAN Mark OLOS ALP
5 105 HOOD Lachlan OLOS ALP
6 121 HOLZER Tim Eltham ALP
7 119 CRACKNELL Simon Eltham ALP
8 118 CRACKNELL Ron Eltham ALP
9 99 ABRAHAM Will OLOS ALP

3/08/2019 / Mount Buller / Mount Buller Race & Events Department

25.67 24.26 49.93

25.22 24.96 50.18 0.25
26.01 26.16 52.17 2.24
27.40 26.96 54.36 4.43
27.88 27.57 55.45 5.52
28.16 27.51 55.67 5.74
28.38 27.43 55.81 5.88
28.00 27.87 55.87 5.94
29.40 28.25 57.65 7.72
31.37 30.11 1:01.48 11.55
33.02 29.86 1:02.88 12.95
32.86 30.80 1:03.66 13.73
32.40 32.59 1:04.99 15.06
35.62 35.58 1:11.20 21.27

23.23 22.58 45.81

23.06 23.47 46.53 0.72
23.64 23.69 47.33 1.52
24.09 23.69 47.78 1.97
23.83 24.13 47.96 2.15
24.56 24.87 49.43 3.62
25.05 24.58 49.63 3.82
25.48 24.35 49.83 4.02
25.49 24.89 50.38 4.57
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

Rank Bib Name Club Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
10 107 HILL Nick OLOS ALP 25.00 25.57 50.57 4.76
1 46 MORLEY Tyson Eltham ALP 25.74 25.44 51.18 5.37
12 108 SINCLAIR Andrew OLOS ALP 25.67 26.01 51.68 5.87
13 115 GILLAM lan Eltham ALP 26.05 26.41 52.46 6.65
14 112 ABRAHAM Bruce OLOS ALP 26.99 27.37 54.36 8.55
15 114 VERRILLS Alex OLOS ALP 27.91 26.62 54.53 8.72
16 101 MAMROT Ed OLOS ALP 27.72 28.08 55.80 9.99
17 111 HILL Stephen OLOS ALP 27.86 28.49 56.35 10.54
18 97 HOOD Tony OLOS ALP 28.58 27.90 56.48 10.67
19 109 HOOD Peter OLOS ALP 28.50 28.58 57.08 11.27
20 110 DRAYTON Scott OLOS ALP 2411 33.15 57.26 11.45
21 100 SINCLAIR Graeme OLOS ALP 29.79 29.35 59.14 13.33
22 113 SONNET Michael OLOS ALP 29.78 29.72 59.50 13.69
23 102 ZANATI Les OLOS ALP 30.53 31.11 1:01.64 15.83
24 93 GEIST Arend Eltham SNB 33.95 34.05 1:08.00 2219
25 98 SELLERS John OLOS ALP 36.68 36.31 1:12.99 27.18
26 103 FREEMAN Patrick OLOS ALP 37.18 39.06 1:16.24 30.43
27 117 HOLZER Jeremy Eltham ALP 42.16 43.89 1:26.05 40.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark OLOS ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark OLOS ALP DNS DNS
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

Giant Slalom

i
Official Ranking - Gender In Club
COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Sunny
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)  SNOW Softening
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 1.8°C
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
1stRUN ___ JndRUN |
COURSESETTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 12:09 12:25
Rank Bib Name Discipline Run1 Run2 Time Gap
OLOS Female
1 86 HOOD Andie ALP 25.67 24.26 49.93
2 89 ELLIOTT Elise ALP 25.22 24.96 50.18 0.25
3 84 HILL Phoebe ALP 26.01 26.16 52.17 2.24
4 85 SINCLAIR Nicole ALP 27.88 27.57 55.45 5.52
5 81 FREEMAN Sarah ALP 28.16 27.51 55.67 5.74
6 87 DRAYTON Alex ALP 28.38 27.43 55.81 5.88
7 83 WHITCROFT Margaret ALP 29.40 28.25 57.65 7.72
8 82 HOOD Sonya ALP 31.37 30.11 1:01.48 11.55
9 88 SONNET Betty ALP 32.40 32.59 1:04.99 15.06
Eltham Female
1 94 BLAMEY Lara ALP 27.40 26.96 54.36
2 95 BLAMEY Jojo ALP 28.00 27.87 55.87 1.51
3 91 DIETRICH Mary ALP 33.02 29.86 1:02.88 8.52
4 92 BROWN Robin ALP 32.86 30.80 1:03.66 9.30
5 90 MURPHY Dana SNB 35.62 35.58 1:11.20 16.84
OLOS Male
1 96 HOOD Benjamin ALP 23.23 22.58 45.81
2 106 FREEMAN Mark ALP 24.09 23.69 47.78 1.97
3 105 HOOD Lachlan ALP 23.83 2413 47.96 2.15
4 99 ABRAHAM Will ALP 25.49 24.89 50.38 4.57
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender In Club

Rank Bib Name Discipline Run1 Run 2 Time Gap
5 107 HILL Nick ALP 25.00 25.57 50.57 4.76
6 108 SINCLAIR Andrew ALP 25.67 26.01 51.68 5.87
7 112 ABRAHAM Bruce ALP 26.99 27.37 54.36 8.55
8 114 VERRILLS Alex ALP 27.91 26.62 54.53 8.72
9 101 MAMROT Ed ALP 27.72 28.08 55.80 9.99
10 111 HILL Stephen ALP 27.86 28.49 56.35 10.54
11 97 HOOD Tony ALP 28.58 27.90 56.48 10.67
12 109 HOOD Peter ALP 28.50 28.58 57.08 11.27
13 110 DRAYTON Scott ALP 2411 33.15 57.26 11.45
14 100 SINCLAIR Graeme ALP 29.79 29.35 59.14 13.33
15 113 SONNET Michael ALP 29.78 29.72 59.50 13.69
16 102 ZANATI Les ALP 30.53 31.11 1:01.64 15.83
17 98 SELLERS John ALP 36.68 36.31 1:12.99 27.18
18 103 FREEMAN Patrick ALP 37.18 39.06 1:16.24 30.43

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark ALP DNS DNS
Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
104 FOLEY Mark ALP DNS DNS

_Eltham Male |
1 116 CRUISE Scott ALP 23.06 23.47 46.53
2 120 HILTON-WOOD Chris ALP 23.64 23.69 47.33 0.80
3 121 HOLZER Tim ALP 24.56 24 .87 49.43 2.90
4 119 CRACKNELL Simon ALP 25.05 24.58 49.63 3.10
5 118 CRACKNELL Ron ALP 25.48 24.35 49.83 3.30
6 46 MORLEY Tyson ALP 25.74 25.44 51.18 4.65
7 115 GILLAM lan ALP 26.05 26.41 52.46 5.93
8 93 GEIST Arend SNB 33.95 34.05 1:08.00 21.47
9 117 HOLZER Jeremy ALP 42.16 43.89 1:26.05 39.52
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Giant Slalom

Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

- &‘ Official Ranking - Discipline
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Sunny
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)  SNOW Softening
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 1.8°C
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
1stRUN _ [J2ndRUN
COURSESETTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 12:09 12:25
Rank Bib Name Club Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
| Alpine |
1 96 HOOD Benjamin OLOS Men 23.23 22.58 45.81
2 116 CRUISE Scott Eltham Men 23.06 23.47 46.53 0.72
3 120 HILTON-WOOD Chris Eltham Men 23.64 23.69 47.33 1.52
4 106 FREEMAN Mark OLOS Men 24.09 23.69 47.78 1.97
5 105 HOOD Lachlan OLOS Men 23.83 24.13 47.96 2.15
6 121 HOLZER Tim Eltham Men 24.56 24.87 49.43 3.62
7 119 CRACKNELL Simon Eltham Men 25.05 24.58 49.63 3.82
8 118 CRACKNELL Ron Eltham Men 25.48 24.35 49.83 4.02
9 86 HOOD Andie OLOS Women 25.67 24.26 49.93 412
10 89 ELLIOTT Elise OLOS Women 25.22 24.96 50.18 4.37
1 99 ABRAHAM Will OLOS Men 25.49 24.89 50.38 4.57
12 107 HILL Nick OLOS Men 25.00 25.57 50.57 476
13 46 MORLEY Tyson Eltham Men 25.74 25.44 51.18 5.37
14 108 SINCLAIR Andrew OLOS Men 25.67 26.01 51.68 5.87
15 84 HILL Phoebe OLOS Women 26.01 26.16 52.17 6.36
16 115 GILLAM lan Eltham Men 26.05 26.41 52.46 6.65
17 112 ABRAHAM Bruce OLOS Men 26.99 27.37 54.36 8.55
17 94 BLAMEY Lara Eltham Women 27.40 26.96 54.36 8.55
19 114 VERRILLS Alex OLOS Men 27.91 26.62 54.53 8.72
20 85 SINCLAIR Nicole OLOS Women 27.88 27.57 55.45 9.64
21 81 FREEMAN Sarah OLOS Women 28.16 27.51 55.67 9.86
22 101 MAMROT Ed OLOS Men 27.72 28.08 55.80 9.99
23 87 DRAYTON Alex OLOS Women 28.38 27.43 55.81 10.00
24 95 BLAMEY Jojo Eltham Women 28.00 27.87 55.87 10.06
25 111 HILL Stephen OLOS Men 27.86 28.49 56.35 10.54
26 97 HOOD Tony OLOS Men 28.58 27.90 56.48 10.67
27 109 HOOD Peter OLOS Men 28.50 28.58 57.08 11.27
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Olos & Eltham Ski Clubs

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Discipline

Rank Bib Name Club Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
28 110 DRAYTON Scott OLOS Men 24 11 33.15 57.26 11.45
29 83 WHITCROFT Margaret OLOS Women 29.40 28.25 57.65 11.84
30 100 SINCLAIR Graeme OLOS Men 29.79 29.35 59.14 13.33
31 113 SONNET Michael OLOoS Men 29.78 29.72 59.50 13.69
32 82 HOOD Sonya OLOS Women 31.37 30.11 1:01.48 15.67
33 102 ZANATI Les OLOS Men 30.53 31.11 1:01.64  15.83
34 91 DIETRICH Mary Eltham Women 33.02 29.86 1:02.88 17.07
35 92 BROWN Robin Eltham Women 32.86 30.80 1:03.66 17.85
36 883 SONNET Betty OLOS Women 32.40 3259 1:04.99 19.18
37 98 SELLERS John OLOS Men 36.68 36.31 1:12.99 27.18
38 103 FREEMAN Patrick OLOS Men 37.18 39.06 1:16.24 30.43
39 117 HOLZER Jeremy Eltham Men 42.16 43.89 1:26.05 40.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

104 FOLEY Mark OLOS Men DNS DNS
Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
104 FOLEY Mark OLOS Men DNS DNS
Snowboard
1 93 GEIST Arend Eltham Men 33.95 34.05 1:08.00
2 90 MURPHY Dana Eltham Women 35.62 35.58 1:11.20 3.20
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